6.08(0.239)
5.25(0.207)
1.4(0.055)#40 AWG
(Micro Coaxial Cable)
0.5(0.020)
1.
4
(0

 Product Table / Dimensions
 Ground Installation
No. of contacts No. of ground
10 5
20 7
30 10
40 12
Packaging style
Embossed tape
 Product Table
Part Number Number of packaging
SSL00-□□S-0500 500
SSL00-□□S-1000 1,000
SSL00-□□S-1500 1,500
No. of contacts Part Number A B C D E F G H I
10 SSL00-10S-□□□□ 12.2
(0.480)
7.5
(0.295)
4.5
(0.177)
5.7
(0.224)
10.1
(0.398)
11.75
(0.463)
4.0
(0.157)
0.25
(0.010)
6.1
(0.240)
20 SSL00-20S-□□□□ 17.2
(0.677)
12.5
(0.492)
9.5
(0.374)
10.7
(0.421)
15.1
(0.594)
16.75
(0.659)
8.0
(0.315)
0.75
(0.030)
8.6
(0.339)
30 SSL00-30S-□□□□ 22.2
(0.874)
17.5
(0.689)
14.5
(0.571)
15.7
(0.618)
20.1
(0.791)
21.75
(0.856)
14.0
(0.551)
0.25
(0.010)
11.1
(0.437)
40 SSL00-40S-□□□□ 27.2
(1.071)
22.5
(0.886)
19.5

B
C
0.5(0.020)pitch 0.25(0.010)
Polarity Identification
n n-1 12
"n" is number of contacts.
SSL20-□□SB BASE
SSL20-□□CV2
*SSL20-□□SBBASE and SSL20-□□CV2 are component parts
of SSL20-□□SB.
Unit：mm(inch)SSL20-□□SB（Plug, Cable side connector）
 Product Table / Dimensions
Packaging style
Tray
No. of contacts Part Number A B C D E Number of packaging
10 SSL20-10SB 11.5
(0.453)
7.5
(0.295)
10.1
(0.398)
4.5
(0.177)
9.9
(0.390) 160
20 SSL20-20SB 16.5
(0.650)
12.5
(0.492)
15.1
(0.594)
9.5
(0.374)
14.9
(0.587) 120
30 SSL20-30SB 21.5
(0.846)
17.5
(0.689)
20.1
(0.791)
14.5
(0.571)
19.9
(0.783) 100
40 SSL20-40SB 26.5
(1.043)
22.5
(0.886)
25.1